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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

De Bruin / Hiemstra
A. Bosma

M Wiersma

Jouke Rottine

A. Wijbenga

B. de Roos

Tj. Plantinga

H. Postma

A. Alma

E.D. van der Bei

J. van Kammen

H van Kammen

Comb. B & E Dijkstra

Totpnt

4960.
4785.
2962.
2960.
2898.
2703.
1915.
980.
960.
927.
924.
913.
885.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

De Bruin / Hiemstra
A. Wijbenga

Tj. Plantinga

B. de Roos

M Wiersma

A. Bosma

Jouke Rottine

A. Alma

E.D. van der Bei
J. van Kammen

H van Kammen

H. Postma

Totpnt

4818.
2757.
1915.
1861.
1848.
1797.
9717.
935.
926.
924.
913.
888.
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